
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

na
no

se
co

nd

56568 56576 56584 56592

MJD

11/04/13 sepbigrt56562_35.ppp_defaut−4d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.62029E−13 Tdev= 11 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.37739E−13 Tdev= 13 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.16178E−13 Tdev= 11 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.10943E−13 Tdev= 15 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.68004E−14 Tdev= 19 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.42708E−14 Tdev= 24 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.27918E−14 Tdev= 31 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.16310E−14 Tdev= 36 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.15439E−14 Tdev= 68 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.21528E−14 Tdev= 191 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.28971E−14 Tdev= 514 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.24476E−14 Tdev= 868 ps
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